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2024-25 GIRLS LACROSSE FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS

School

Mira Costa
Redondo Union
Palos Verdes
Peninsula

School

Roosevelt, Eleanor
King, Martin Luther
Santiago/Corona
Norco
Centennial/Corona
Corona

School

San Marcos/Santa Barbara

Cate

Dos Pueblos
Thacher
Santa Barbara
Nordhoff

School
Foothill/Santa Ana
El Dorado
Canyon/Anaheim
Yorba Linda
Esperanza

El Modena

School

Tustin

Segerstrom
California
Valencia/Placentia

School
West Ranch
Saugus

Leage Record
(6-0-0)
(4-2-0)
(2-4-0)
(0-6-0)

Leage Record
(7-0-0)
(5-2-0)
(5-3-0)
(3-5-0)
(2-5-0)
(0-7-0)

Leage Record
(10-0-0)
(7-3-0)
(6-4-0)
(4-5-0)
(3-7-0)
(0-10-0)

Leage Record
(5-0-0)
(4-1-0)
(3-2-0)
(2-3-0)
(1-4-0)
(0-5-0)

Leage Record
(6-0-0)
(4-2-0)
(1-5-0)
(1-5-0)

Leage Record
(6-0-0)
(4-2-0)

Overall Record
(16-0-0)
(15-2-0)
(10-9-0)
(6-9-0)

Overall Record
(19-2-2)
(14-5-1)
(11-10-0)
(5-7-0)
(3-18-0)
(1-16-0)

Overall Record
(17-2-0)
(7-4-0)

(9-9-0)

(4-6-0)

(6-8-0)
(0-10-0)

Overall Record
(17-2-0)
(16-5-0)
(9-10-0)
(7-13-1)
(7-8-0)
(4-14-0)

Overall Record
(10-6-1)
(5-14-0)
(5-12-0)
(6-10-0)

Overall Record
(11-7-0)
(13-4-0)



Marmonte
SNo.

N oo b W N e

Ocean

A W N

Pacific Coast

Valencia/Valencia
Hart High

School

Paloma Valley
Heritage
Liberty/Winchester
Poly/Riverside
Hemet

School

Royal

Oak Park
Newbury Park
Oaks Christian
Agoura

Simi Valley
Calabasas

School

Marlborough

Chaminade

Crescenta Valley

Village Christian

Notre Dame/Sherman Oaks

School
Wilson/Long Beach
Downey

Millikan

Poly/Long Beach
Compton
Lakewood
Lynwood

School

El Segundo
Culver City
Santa Monica
Beverly Hills

(2-4-0)
(0-6-0)

Leage Record
(11-1-0)
(9-3-0)
(7-5-0)
(3-9-0)
(0-14-0)

Leage Record
(11-1-0)
(9-3-0)
(9-3-0)
(7-5-0)
(4-8-0)
(2-10-0)
(0-11-0)

Leage Record
(8-0-0)
(5-3-0)
(5-3-0)
(2-6-0)
(0-8-0)

Leage Record
(11-1-0)
(10-2-0)
(9-3-0)
(5-7-0)
(4-8-0)
(3-9-0)
(0-0-0)

Leage Record
(6-1-0)
(4-2-0)
(2-4-0)
(0-6-0)

(4-12-0)
(0-12-0)

Overall Record
(18-2-0)
(11-9-0)
(10-6-0)
(6-14-0)
(0-15-0)

Overall Record
(15-4-0)
(11-5-0)
(11-4-0)
(7-7-0)
(6-13-0)
(9-11-0)
(2-16-0)

Overall Record
(11-4-0)
(13-5-0)
(15-5-0)
(12-7-0)
(5-10-0)

Overall Record
(14-4-0)
(10-11-0)
(10-9-0)
(6-9-0)
(6-12-0)
(3-12-0)
(1-5-0)

Overall Record
(13-6-0)
(8-5-0)
(6-13-0)
(0-7-0)
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v b WN R

South Coast
SNo.
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School

St. Margarets Episcopal

Laguna Beach
Woodbridge
Northwood
Portola

School
University

Sage Hill

Rosary Academy
Irvine

School

Glendale
Westridge

La Canada
Chadwick
Heritage Christian

School

Beckman, Arnold
Aliso Niguel
Mission Viejo
Capistrano Valley
Dana Hills

School
San Clemente
San Juan Hills
Trabuco Hills
El Toro
Tesoro

School

Murrieta Mesa
Chaparral

Vista Murrieta
Temecula Valley
Murrieta Valley
Great Oak

Leage Record
(7-1-0)
(6-2-0)
(5-3-0)
(2-6-0)
(0-7-0)

Leage Record
(6-0-0)
(4-1-0)
(1-5-0)
(1-5-0)

Leage Record
(8-0-0)
(6-2-0)
(3-5-0)
(3-6-0)
(0-8-0)

Leage Record
(7-1-0)
(7-1-0)
(3-5-0)
(2-6-0)
(1-7-0)

Leage Record
(8-0-0)
(6-2-0)
(4-4-0)
(2-6-0)
(0-8-0)

Leage Record
(10-0-0)
(8-2-0)
(6-4-0)
(3-7-0)
(3-7-0)
(0-10-0)

Overall Record
(12-3-0)
(16-2-0)
(14-6-0)
(3-8-0)
(5-10-1)

Overall Record
(13-5-0)
(7-5-1)
(3-14-0)
(3-12-0)

Overall Record
(11-6-2)
(13-4-0)
(8-6-0)
(7-10-1)
(3-12-0)

Overall Record
(9-8-0)
(12-7-0)
(11-9-0)
(4-9-1)

(2-14-1)

Overall Record
(17-1-0)
(13-6-0)
(8-8-0)
(4-11-0)
(3-13-0)

Overall Record
(14-3-0)
(13-5-0)
(6-13-1)
(14-8-0)
(9-11-1)
(6-11-0)



Sunset
SNo.

v b WON R

Trinity
SNo.

A W N -

School

Edison
Huntington Beach
Los Alamitos
Corona Del Mar
Newport Harbor

School

Mater Dei

Santa Margarita
JSerra Catholic
Lutheran/Orange

Leage Record
(4-0-0)
(2-2-0)
(2-2-0)
(2-2-0)
(0-4-0)

Leage Record
(2-1-0)
(2-1-0)
(2-1-0)
(0-3-0)

Overall Record
(10-7-0)
(6-11-0)
(8-10-0)
(12-7-0)
(2-13-0)

Overall Record
(13-4-0)
(10-6-0)
(11-4-0)
(9-11-0)
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